CORRIGENDUM

VN e ——

-tender ID: 2025_HBC__449342__1 for leasing/ rent

The last date of submission of the e
(IMT), Rohtak,

out its Warehouse at Mega Food Park in Industrial Model Township
Haryana, has been extended from 17.06.2025 to 24.06.2025 at 11.00 AM. Rest of the

terms and conditions will remain the same.



